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Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 MASSART David            RANCE JOGGING            00:42:35 17,61 895559   151 FRA SEM >>>1

    2 VALLEE Fabrice           US LIFFRE                00:44:17 16,94 689514    27 FRA SEM >> 2

    3 TEXIER Fabien            INDIVIDUEL               00:44:21 16,91           77 FRA SEM >  3

    4 BESNARD Stephane         INDIVIDUEL               00:44:22 16,90          124 FRA V1M >>>1

    5 POMMERET Jean-francois   JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    00:45:17 16,56 A350901   94 FRA V1M >> 2

    6 GUILLEMER Vincent      * LES RABBI'S              00:45:41 16,42 683889   183 FRA SEM    4

    7 DELAHAYE Mickael         PLUMAUGAT ATHLETISME     00:46:02 16,29 1055820   34 FRA SEM    5

    8 LEPRINCE Benjamin        A CHACUN SON RYTHME      00:46:05 16,27 A350532   58 FRA JUM >>>1

    9 GILBERT Eric             LES RABBI'S              00:46:13 16,23           15 FRA SEM    6

   10 BARRE Gwennael           COURIR A TINTENIAC QUEBR 00:46:31 16,12          142 FRA SEM    7

   11 LEPRINCE Serge           A CHACUN SON RYTHME      00:46:38 16,08 A350533   59 FRA V2M >>>1

   12 LARCHER Frederique       INDIVIDUEL               00:46:43 16,05          125 FRA SEM    8

   13 LANOE Jean-jacques       INDIVIDUEL               00:47:04 15,93           10 FRA V1M >  3

   14 FERRERE Jean-marc        COMBOURG ATHLETISME      00:47:06 15,92 336387    31 FRA V2M >> 2

   15 FONTAINE Denis           INDIVIDUEL               00:47:33 15,77          130 FRA SEM    9

   16 BERTRAND Valery          A CHACUN SON RYTHME      00:47:38 15,75 A350502   48 FRA SEM   10

   17 STEVENSON John           OCHIL HILL RUNNERS SCOTL 00:47:39 15,74          223     V2M >  3

   18 ROME Dany                COURIR A DOL             00:47:42 15,72           26 FRA SEM   11

   19 CHALMEL Eric             A CHACUN SON RYTHME      00:47:51 15,67 A350508   51 FRA V1M    4

   20 SIMON Alain              A CHACUN SON RYTHME      00:47:53 15,66 A350550   65 FRA SEM   12

   21 GIROT Jean-jacques       S/L AURORE VITRE         00:47:58 15,64 1362594  109 FRA V1M    5

   22 PIEDVACHE Alexandre      COMBOURG ATHLETISME      00:47:59 15,63 1303799  224 FRA CAM >>>1

   23 PIEDVACHE Michel         COURIR A TINTENIAC QUEBR 00:47:59 15,63          161 FRA V1M    6

   24 GREHAL Boris             JA MELESSE               00:48:07 15,59 564644    98 FRA JUM >> 2

   25 CHARTON Pascal           SDA AIX-EN-OTHE          00:48:20 15,52 1216676   24 FRA V1M    7

   26 BLANDIN Tony             AS J. CARTIER ST MALO    00:48:51 15,35 1124607  227 FRA SEM   13

   27 DELAMARCHE Stephane    * COURIR AU COGLAIS        00:49:00 15,31 1000112  164 FRA V1M    8

   28 JULIEN Roger             SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:49:04 15,29 A350118  203 FRA V2M    4

   29 LEMARECHAL Patrick       COURIR A CANCALE         00:49:05 15,28           71 FRA V2M    5

   30 GRONDIN Sandro           COURIR A DOL             00:49:07 15,27 A351121   23 FRA SEM   14

   31 DAVY Pierrick            COMBOURG ATHLETISME      00:49:12 15,24 1260954   45 FRA V1M    9

   32 AGENAIS Francis          LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE   00:49:31 15,15 A350822  191 FRA V2M    6

   33 DURAND Andre             INDIVIDUEL               00:49:41 15,10          108 FRA V3M >>>1

   34 DENIEUL Cyrille          CA ROMAINVILLE           00:49:47 15,07 FSGT     219     SEM   15

   35 BRIAND Eric              AC MINIAC-MORVAN         00:50:07 14,97          111 FRA V1M   10

   36 DELACROIX Andre          SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:50:11 14,95 A350103   16 FRA V2M    7

   37 GIQUEL Philippe          INDIVIDUEL               00:50:18 14,91          185 FRA V1M   11

   38 DOMIZE Clement           INDIVIDUEL               00:50:29 14,86          225     SEM   16

   39 LECRIVAIN Etienne      * COURIR AU COGLAIS        00:50:29 14,86 1219160  128 FRA V2M    8

   40 LEMONNIER Eric           JA MELESSE               00:50:37 14,82 935280   135 FRA V3M >> 2

   41 CHEVALIER Dominique      COURIR A DOL             00:50:43 14,79 A351153   82 FRA V1M   12

   42 LE ROCH Gaetan           ST MELOIR TOUT COURT     00:50:52 14,74           73 FRA SEM   17

   43 BARIL Marcel             JOGGING BETTON           00:50:54 14,73          136 FRA V3M >  3

   44 GASPAROTTO Eric          INDIVIDUEL               00:50:56 14,73           69 FRA SEM   18

   45 MASSIOT Dominique        INDIVIDUEL               00:50:57 14,72          217     SEM   19

   46 CRESPEL Jean-philippe    INDIVIDUEL               00:51:01 14,70          218     SEM   20

   47 GUERAULT Alain           INDIVIDUEL               00:51:07 14,67           41 FRA V1M   13

   48 KOZAK Jokim              INDIVIDUEL               00:51:17 14,62          160 FRA V1M   14

   49 MALOIZEL Patrice         ST MELOIR TOUT COURT     00:51:19 14,62          145 FRA V1M   15

   50 JUHEL Jerome             INDIVIDUEL               00:51:35 14,54          165 FRA SEM   21
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   51 PRINCE Pascal            FOULEES DE DOMLOUP       00:51:56 14,44           47 FRA V1M   16

   52 DUCLOS Adrien            LES GROS MOLLETS         00:52:08 14,39          193 FRA CAM >> 2

   53 LE GUILLOU Julien        INDIVIDUEL               00:52:40 14,24          123 FRA SEM   22

   54 LECHARPENTIER Brice      COURIR A ST LEONARD      00:52:47 14,21            9 FRA CAM >  3

   55 BAZIN Eric               INDIVIDUEL               00:53:00 14,15          157 FRA V1M   17

   56 VIVIEN Gaetan            INDIVIDUEL               00:53:11 14,10          228     ESM >>>1

   57 CROLARD Hugo             COURIR A TINTENIAC QUEBR 00:53:11 14,10          150 FRA SEM   23

   58 TORTELIER Emmanuel       INDIVIDUEL               00:53:19 14,07            2 FRA SEM   24

   59 SAUDRAIS Daniel          ST MELOIR TOUT COURT     00:53:31 14,01          117 FRA V1M   18

   60 BOURSEUL Matthieu        INDIVIDUEL               00:53:35 14,00           70 FRA SEM   25

   61 FLEGEAU Raymond        * S/L JANZE ATHLETISME PAY 00:53:37 13,99 849305   213 FRA V2M    9

   62 FONTENEAU Mickael        INDIVIDUEL               00:53:41 13,97          166 FRA SEM   26

   63 RENARD Claude            A CHACUN SON RYTHME      00:53:44 13,96 A350546   64 FRA V1M   19

   64 MARTEL Thierry           LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE   00:53:44 13,96 A350817  214 FRA V1M   20

   65 LEFOUL Olivier           JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    00:53:44 13,96 A350930  158 FRA V1M   21

   66 GUERY Evelyne            AC MINIAC-MORVAN         00:53:50 13,93 623805   143 FRA V1F >>>1

   67 ROQUET Alain             AC MINIAC-MORVAN         00:53:51 13,93 979326   144 FRA V1M   22

   68 GENISSEL Marie-christine SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:53:57 13,90 A350116  202 FRA V2F >>>1

   69 MORVANT Jean-françois    SAINT MALO RUNNING       00:53:58 13,90 556307    37 FRA V1M   23

   70 TROTOUX Jerome           INDIVIDUEL               00:54:00 13,89          216     SEM   27

   71 ROUAULT Louis            INDIVIDUEL               00:54:03 13,88           76 FRA V3M    4

   72 DUPUY Jeremy             ADL LES ROZEENS          00:54:17 13,82 A350416   40 FRA JUM >  3

   73 BONHOMME Dominique       AS J. CARTIER ST MALO    00:54:57 13,65 406603   197 FRA V1F >> 2

   74 DELAMARCHE Sylvain       DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN     00:54:58 13,64 A350712    1 FRA SEM   28

   75 DUBUISSERT Gilles        VIVRE AUX LONGCHAMPS     00:55:14 13,58           14 FRA SEM   29

   76 SORRE Joel               A CHACUN SON RYTHME      00:55:17 13,57 A350551  206 FRA V3M    5

   77 CHOUIN Bertrand          RANCE JOGGING            00:55:19 13,56          141 FRA ESM >> 2

   78 BENOIST Pascal           A CHACUN SON RYTHME      00:55:26 13,53 A350503   49 FRA SEM   30

   79 ROUAULT Frederique       INDIVIDUEL               00:55:27 13,53          137 FRA SEM   31

   80 DUCLOS JEAN Pierre       LES GROS MOLLETS         00:55:30 13,51          192 FRA V1M   24

   81 FERMI Vincent            COURIR A ST LEONARD      00:55:39 13,48 A350609  120 FRA V1M   25

   82 MEROUD Naily             RANCE JOGGING            00:56:04 13,38 1340357   46 FRA SEM   32

   83 HUET Sebastien           LES RABBI'S              00:56:13 13,34           19 FRA SEM   33

   84 RABASTE David            EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE   00:56:14 13,34 514653   147 FRA SEM   34

   85 BIOT Jean-michel       * AS J. CARTIER ST MALO    00:56:18 13,32 1114992   78 FRA V1M   26

   86 LECOINTE Philippe        COURIR A DOL             00:56:26 13,29 A351133  178 FRA V1M   27

   87 THOMAZEAU Bruno          INDIVIDUEL               00:56:33 13,26          162 FRA V1M   28

   88 LESAIGE Jerome           FREAK OUT CLU            00:56:42 13,23          155 FRA SEM   35

   89 PETIPAS Christian        COURIR A DOL             00:56:46 13,21          195 FRA V1M   29

   90 DONAL Jean-louis         FOULEES DU RIMON         00:56:50 13,20          131 FRA V3M    6

   91 DUGUEPEROUX Aurore       AC MINIAC-MORVAN         00:56:52 13,19 A351220   79 FRA SEF >>>1

   92 GUILBAULT Yann           INDIVIDUEL               00:56:53 13,18          198 FRA SEM   36

   93 LAMBARD Bruno            INDIVIDUEL               00:56:59 13,16          221     SEM   37

   94 COSTES Jean-christoph    INDIVIDUEL               00:57:00 13,16          129 FRA SEM   38

   95 BRIZARD Yann           * AS J. CARTIER ST MALO    00:57:11 13,12 1012795  230 FRA V1M   30

   96 GUERRIER David           US GUIPRY MESSAC A       00:57:13 13,11           74 FRA SEM   39

   97 ROHON Olivier            S/L CO PACEEN            00:57:21 13,08 1196757  187 FRA V2M   10

   98 POREE JEAN Yves          INDIVIDUEL               00:57:23 13,07          190 FRA V2M   11

   99 FREREUX JEAN Paul        INDIVIDUEL               00:57:30 13,04           87 FRA V2M   12

  100 THOMAS Eric              A CHACUN SON RYTHME      00:57:36 13,02 A350553   66 FRA V1M   31
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  101 BRUNEL Christophe        INDIVIDUEL               00:57:37 13,02            3 FRA V1M   32

  102 ROUXEL Christophe        INDIVIDUEL               00:57:49 12,97          229     SEM   40

  103 JARDIN Mireille        * S/L GRANVILLE AC         00:58:03 12,92 198205    12 FRA V1F >  3

  104 DUGAS Auguste            A CHACUN SON RYTHME      00:58:03 12,92 A350521   20 FRA V2M   13

  105 BLANCHARD Romain         INDIVIDUEL               00:58:15 12,88           25 FRA SEM   41

  106 DUBREIL Romaric          INDIVIDUEL               00:58:24 12,84           99 FRA SEM   42

  107 GENU Philippe            A CHACUN SON RYTHME      00:58:28 12,83 A350526   56 FRA V1M   33

  108 CHESNAIS Henri           COURIR A CANCALE         00:58:29 12,82 A350207  172 FRA V3M    7

  109 DENISOT Stephane         INDIVIDUEL               00:58:38 12,79           36 FRA SEM   43

  110 PINSAULT Caroline        PACE EN COURANT          00:58:46 12,76          156 FRA SEF >> 2

  111 LAMARCHE Eric            JOG. DET. NONAISIENNE    00:58:47 12,76 A350317  122 FRA SEM   44

  112 GAUTHIER Nadege          RANCE JOGGING            00:58:53 12,74 A221094  148 FRA V1F    4

  113 GAUTHIER Jean-marc       RANCE JOGGING            00:58:53 12,74 A221093  149 FRA V1M   34

  114 GRAMARD Christelle       JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    00:58:58 12,72 A350919   91 FRA SEF >  3

  115 PETIPAS Maryse           INDIVIDUEL               00:59:07 12,69          211     SEF    4

  116 LESCURE Roland           INDIVIDUEL               00:59:07 12,69           17 FRA V2M   14

  117 VAILLANT Gilles          INDIVIDUEL               00:59:21 12,64          140 FRA V2M   15

  118 BLANCHARD Bruno          AC MINIAC-MORVAN         00:59:21 12,64 A351206  139 FRA V1M   35

  119 ROBINAULT Sebastien      INDIVIDUEL               00:59:22 12,63          168 FRA SEM   45

  120 CLOLUS Denis             INDIVIDUEL               00:59:24 12,63           18 FRA SEM   46

  121 LARCHER Jean-yves      * LES GROS MOLLETS         00:59:27 12,62 T231951  209 FRA V3M    8

  122 MARTEL Stephane          A CHACUN SON RYTHME      00:59:42 12,56 A350539   61 FRA SEM   47

  123 HARAND Stephanie         JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    00:59:56 12,51 A350912   89 FRA SEF    5

  124 HOUSSAIS Jean-alain    * PASS RUNNING FFA         00:59:57 12,51 T170715   44 FRA V2M   16

  125 SAUVAGET Victor        * PASS RUNNING FFA         00:59:57 12,51 T170777   72 FRA V2M   17

  126 QUEINNEC Erwan           COURIR A DOL             00:59:58 12,51 A351159   81 FRA V1M   36

  127 GOSSELIN Bruno           INDIVIDUEL               01:00:03 12,49           85 FRA V1M   37

  128 BUNEL Thibault           INDIVIDUEL               01:00:07 12,48           13 FRA ESM >  3

  129 MENGUY Frederic          INDIVIDUEL               01:00:09 12,47           75 FRA SEM   48

  130 MILZA Katia              INDIVIDUEL               01:00:11 12,46           42 FRA V1F    5

  131 POTIN Dominique          A CHACUN SON RYTHME      01:00:27 12,41 A350542   62 FRA V2M   18

  132 DEWULF Christopher       INDIVIDUEL               01:00:29 12,40          101 FRA SEM   49

  133 BARGUIL Serge            INDIVIDUEL               01:00:29 12,40          207     V2M   19

  134 MAINSARD Marcel          ADL LES ROZEENS          01:00:32 12,39 A350404   68 FRA V2M   20

  135 DUVAL Cyril              A CHACUN SON RYTHME      01:00:44 12,35 A350523   55 FRA SEM   50

  136 CHENEL Sylvain           A CHACUN SON RYTHME      01:00:51 12,33 A350511   52 FRA V1M   38

  137 MENARD Didier            INDIVIDUEL               01:00:56 12,31           35 FRA V1M   39

  138 GORE Gerard              LES GROS MOLLETS         01:01:11 12,26          113 FRA V3M    9

  139 CHALMEL Carole           A CHACUN SON RYTHME      01:01:19 12,23 A350507   50 FRA V1F    6

  140 DUVAL Francois           A CHACUN SON RYTHME      01:01:19 12,23 A350522   54 FRA V2M   21

  141 RACHINEL Jean-marie      A CHACUN SON RYTHME      01:01:27 12,21 A350543  132 FRA V1M   40

  142 MOLLIEN Gilles           INDIVIDUEL               01:01:29 12,20          204     V3M   10

  143 LE BACCON Philippe       INDIVIDUEL               01:01:39 12,17          146 FRA V1M   41

  144 MASSOLLIER Arnaud        INDIVIDUEL               01:01:56 12,11          222     SEM   51

  145 MOUAZE Patricia          INDIVIDUEL               01:01:59 12,10          134 FRA SEF    6

  146 LECARDONNEL Andre        INDIVIDUEL               01:01:59 12,10          133 FRA V1M   42

  147 PRAT Laurent             COURIR A CANCALE         01:02:13 12,05 A350221  201 FRA SEM   52

  148 MOREL Eric               OLYMPIQUE DARNETAL       01:02:20 12,03 575045   208 FRA V1M   43

  149 POTEL Michel           * PASS RUNNING FFA         01:02:25 12,02 T173109   67 FRA V3M   11

  150 MAREAU Patrick           COURIR A CANCALE         01:02:35 11,98 A350215  110 FRA V3M   12
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  151 LESENECHAL Yoann         COURIR A ST LEONARD      01:02:44 11,96            8 FRA CAM    4

  152 BONTEMPS Jean-pierre     ACA SAINT YRIEIX         01:02:49 11,94 543005    38 FRA V3M   13

  153 DAUDIBON Denis           INDIVIDUEL               01:02:51 11,93           88 FRA V1M   44

  154 LEROUX Pascale           LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE   01:02:59 11,91 A350801  153 FRA V1F    7

  155 TANGUY Remi              INDIVIDUEL               01:03:03 11,90          215     V2M   22

  156 CORVAISIER Rene          A CHACUN SON RYTHME      01:03:09 11,88 A350515   53 FRA V3M   14

  157 ROBERT Karine            INDIVIDUEL               01:03:11 11,87          196 FRA SEF    7

  158 COLAS Isabelle           COURIR A DOL             01:03:11 11,87 A351112   84 FRA V1F    8

  159 LABBE Nathalie         * AS J. CARTIER ST MALO    01:03:22 11,84 1198345  176 FRA SEF    8

  160 CHESNIN Anthony          TRIATHLON DINAN          01:03:23 11,83          118 FRA V1M   45

  161 RENARD Carole            A CHACUN SON RYTHME      01:03:30 11,81 A350545   63 FRA V1F    9

  162 ROUAUX Claudine        * AS J. CARTIER ST MALO    01:03:53 11,74 1307482  107 FRA V1F   10

  163 PILLAIS Sylvie         * AS J. CARTIER ST MALO    01:03:53 11,74 168959   104 FRA V1F   11

  164 ROUAUX Serge           * AS J. CARTIER ST MALO    01:03:54 11,74 683386   106 FRA V2M   23

  165 PILLAIS Franck         * AS J. CARTIER ST MALO    01:03:54 11,74 678178   105 FRA V1M   46

  166 BOUDET Gilles            LEHON 22                 01:03:54 11,74          181 FRA V1M   47

  167 PRUNIER Guillaume        INDIVIDUEL               01:04:17 11,67          154 FRA SEM   53

  168 LE FUSTEC Gilles         A CHACUN SON RYTHME      01:05:07 11,52 A350529   57 FRA V1M   48

  169 HOCHED Yoann             INDIVIDUEL               01:05:50 11,39          226     SEM   54

  170 SCELLES Benoit         * PASS RUNNING FFA         01:05:51 11,39 T232878  180 FRA V1M   49

  171 BOUDET Patricia          LEHON 22                 01:05:56 11,38          182 FRA V1M   50

  172 ANODEAU Stephane         FCF SAINT-MALO           01:05:57 11,37           28 FRA V1M   51

  173 LERAY Sabrina            JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    01:06:02 11,36           92 FRA SEF    9

  174 GRAMARD Laurent          JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    01:06:04 11,35 A350918   90 FRA SEM   55

  175 LEBRET Guenola           AC MINIAC-MORVAN         01:06:17 11,32          212     SEF   10

  176 CHEVALIER Michele        COURIR A DOL             01:06:24 11,30 A351154   83 FRA V1F   12

  177 CHOUIN Armelle           RANCE JOGGING            01:07:01 11,19 A221044   11 FRA SEF   11

  178 BERHAULT Eric            INDIVIDUEL               01:07:07 11,17          174     SEM   56

  179 CARFANTAN Renan          DINARD JOGGING           01:07:15 11,15 A351331  121 FRA V1M   52

  180 DURAND Monique           LES GROS MOLLETS         01:07:15 11,15          210     V2F >> 2

  181 THEBAULT Elisabelle      COURIR A DOL             01:07:31 11,11 A351156   30 FRA V2F >  3

  182 MARION JEAN Yves         COURIR A DOL             01:07:32 11,11 A351136   80 FRA V3M   15

  183 REGEARD Blandine         COURIR A TINTENIAC QUEBR 01:07:46 11,07          171 FRA V1F   13

  184 MOREL Catherine          OLYMPIQUE DARNETAL       01:07:54 11,05 535956   205 FRA V2F    4

  185 NOEL Laurence            JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    01:08:13 10,99 A350908   93 FRA V1F   14

  186 PRUNIER Monique          AC MINIAC-MORVAN         01:08:18 10,98 A351237  152 FRA V2F    5

  187 BOULVAIS Carinne         INDIVIDUEL               01:08:55 10,88          199 FRA SEF   12

  188 FONTENEAU Magalie        INDIVIDUEL               01:09:11 10,84          167 FRA SEF   13

  189 GAUTRIN Michel           COURIR A DOL             01:09:48 10,74           32 FRA V3M   16

  190 OROSEMANE Victor         INDIVIDUEL               01:09:52 10,73          184 FRA V3M   17

  191 LAURET Gildas            INDIVIDUEL               01:10:33 10,63          115 FRA SEM   57

  192 HAGUET Gwenola           RANCE JOGGING            01:10:53 10,58 1149722  188 FRA V1F   15

  193 CHARUEL Annie            COURIR A DOL             01:12:07 10,40 A351108   33 FRA V1F   16

  194 LOUYER Guillaume         INDIVIDUEL               01:12:34 10,34           97 FRA JUM    4

  195 LERAY Angelique          INDIVIDUEL               01:12:59 10,28           96 FRA SEF   14

  196 MACHECOURT Richard       INDIVIDUEL               01:15:19 09,96          159 FRA V1M   53

  197 DEBETUNE Irene           COURIR A ST LEONARD      01:15:41 09,91          186     V1F   17

  198 MARIN Anne               INDIVIDUEL               01:16:02 09,86            4 FRA V1F   18

  199 BENIGERI Yves            INDIVIDUEL               01:16:02 09,86            5 FRA V2M   24

  200 LEMETAYER Robert         CS GARNISON RENNES       01:18:42 09,53 373421   116 FRA V3M   18



© ROADWIN
V11.2.12

18/07/11 10:57
COURSE NATURE -  ST LEONARD

DETENTE ET LOISIRS - ST LEONARD
17/07/2011
12500 Mètres

SCRATCH  -CAT=* -LIC=* -CLU=*                                                        Page :  5

Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

  201 LEROY Isabelle           INDIVIDUEL               01:18:52 09,51          100 FRA SEF   15

  202 DEWULF Karine            INDIVIDUEL               01:18:52 09,51          102 FRA SEF   16

  203 BAZIN Beatrice           INDIVIDUEL               01:19:28 09,44           22 FRA V1F   19

  204 BELAN Claude             COURIR A TINTENIAC QUEBR 01:19:28 09,44           95 FRA V1M   54

  205 DAYOT Pierre             INDIVIDUEL               01:19:54 09,39          138 FRA SEM   58

  206 MELET Cecile             INDIVIDUEL               01:21:56 09,15          220     SEF   17

  207 ANGELERI Jerome          SC NEGREPELISSE          01:23:44 08,96           39 FRA SEM   59
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 1  -A CHACUN SON RYTHME           Points = 74

 2  -COURIR A DOL                  Points = 264

 3  -AC MINIAC-MORVAN              Points = 377

 4  -RANCE JOGGING                 Points = 385

 5  -AS J. CARTIER ST MALO         Points = 438

 6  -COURIR A TINTENIAC QUEBR      Points = 477

 7  -JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG         Points = 480

 8  -LES GROS MOLLETS              Points = 571

1-A CHACUN SON RYTHME Nb points :74

Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    8 LEPRINCE Benjamin        A CHACUN SON RYTHME      00:46:05 16,27 A350532   58 FRA JUM >>>1

   11 LEPRINCE Serge           A CHACUN SON RYTHME      00:46:38 16,08 A350533   59 FRA V2M >>>1

   16 BERTRAND Valery          A CHACUN SON RYTHME      00:47:38 15,75 A350502   48 FRA SEM   10

   19 CHALMEL Eric             A CHACUN SON RYTHME      00:47:51 15,67 A350508   51 FRA V1M    4

   20 SIMON Alain              A CHACUN SON RYTHME      00:47:53 15,66 A350550   65 FRA SEM   12

2-COURIR A DOL Nb points :264

Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   18 ROME Dany                COURIR A DOL             00:47:42 15,72           26 FRA SEM   11

   30 GRONDIN Sandro           COURIR A DOL             00:49:07 15,27 A351121   23 FRA SEM   14

   41 CHEVALIER Dominique      COURIR A DOL             00:50:43 14,79 A351153   82 FRA V1M   12

   86 LECOINTE Philippe        COURIR A DOL             00:56:26 13,29 A351133  178 FRA V1M   27

   89 PETIPAS Christian        COURIR A DOL             00:56:46 13,21          195 FRA V1M   29

3-AC MINIAC-MORVAN Nb points :377

Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   35 BRIAND Eric              AC MINIAC-MORVAN         00:50:07 14,97          111 FRA V1M   10

   66 GUERY Evelyne            AC MINIAC-MORVAN         00:53:50 13,93 623805   143 FRA V1F >>>1

   67 ROQUET Alain             AC MINIAC-MORVAN         00:53:51 13,93 979326   144 FRA V1M   22

   91 DUGUEPEROUX Aurore       AC MINIAC-MORVAN         00:56:52 13,19 A351220   79 FRA SEF >>>1

  118 BLANCHARD Bruno          AC MINIAC-MORVAN         00:59:21 12,64 A351206  139 FRA V1M   35

4-RANCE JOGGING Nb points :385

Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 MASSART David            RANCE JOGGING            00:42:35 17,61 895559   151 FRA SEM >>>1

   77 CHOUIN Bertrand          RANCE JOGGING            00:55:19 13,56          141 FRA ESM >> 2

   82 MEROUD Naily             RANCE JOGGING            00:56:04 13,38 1340357   46 FRA SEM   32

  112 GAUTHIER Nadege          RANCE JOGGING            00:58:53 12,74 A221094  148 FRA V1F    4

  113 GAUTHIER Jean-marc       RANCE JOGGING            00:58:53 12,74 A221093  149 FRA V1M   34
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5-AS J. CARTIER ST MALO Nb points :438

Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   26 BLANDIN Tony             AS J. CARTIER ST MALO    00:48:51 15,35 1124607  227 FRA SEM   13

   73 BONHOMME Dominique       AS J. CARTIER ST MALO    00:54:57 13,65 406603   197 FRA V1F >> 2

   85 BIOT Jean-michel       * AS J. CARTIER ST MALO    00:56:18 13,32 1114992   78 FRA V1M   26

   95 BRIZARD Yann           * AS J. CARTIER ST MALO    00:57:11 13,12 1012795  230 FRA V1M   30

  159 LABBE Nathalie         * AS J. CARTIER ST MALO    01:03:22 11,84 1198345  176 FRA SEF    8

6-COURIR A TINTENIAC QU Nb points :477

Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   10 BARRE Gwennael           COURIR A TINTENIAC QUEBR 00:46:31 16,12          142 FRA SEM    7

   23 PIEDVACHE Michel         COURIR A TINTENIAC QUEBR 00:47:59 15,63          161 FRA V1M    6

   57 CROLARD Hugo             COURIR A TINTENIAC QUEBR 00:53:11 14,10          150 FRA SEM   23

  183 REGEARD Blandine         COURIR A TINTENIAC QUEBR 01:07:46 11,07          171 FRA V1F   13

  204 BELAN Claude             COURIR A TINTENIAC QUEBR 01:19:28 09,44           95 FRA V1M   54

7-JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG Nb points :480

Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    5 POMMERET Jean-francois   JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    00:45:17 16,56 A350901   94 FRA V1M >> 2

   65 LEFOUL Olivier           JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    00:53:44 13,96 A350930  158 FRA V1M   21

  114 GRAMARD Christelle       JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    00:58:58 12,72 A350919   91 FRA SEF >  3

  123 HARAND Stephanie         JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    00:59:56 12,51 A350912   89 FRA SEF    5

  173 LERAY Sabrina            JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    01:06:02 11,36           92 FRA SEF    9

8-LES GROS MOLLETS Nb points :571

Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   52 DUCLOS Adrien            LES GROS MOLLETS         00:52:08 14,39          193 FRA CAM >> 2

   80 DUCLOS JEAN Pierre       LES GROS MOLLETS         00:55:30 13,51          192 FRA V1M   24

  121 LARCHER Jean-yves      * LES GROS MOLLETS         00:59:27 12,62 T231951  209 FRA V3M    8

  138 GORE Gerard              LES GROS MOLLETS         01:01:11 12,26          113 FRA V3M    9

  180 DURAND Monique           LES GROS MOLLETS         01:07:15 11,15          210     V2F >> 2
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STATISTIQUES  -CAT=* -LIC=* -CLU=*                                                   Page :  1

  Analyse par Clubs     Club                        Nbre     %

  - Principaux Clubs     INDIVIDUEL                    71    34

                         A CHACUN SON RYTHME           21    10

                         COURIR A DOL                  12    06

                         AS J. CARTIER ST MALO          9    04

                         RANCE JOGGING                  7    03

                         AC MINIAC-MORVAN               7    03

                         JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG          7    03

                         COURIR A TINTENIAC QUEBR       5    02

                         LES GROS MOLLETS               5    02

                         PASS RUNNING FFA               4    02

                         COURIR A CANCALE               4    02

  - Origine/Département  35                           101    49

                         Inconnue                      89    43

                         22                             8    04

                         99                             4    02

                         76                             2    01


